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Jeugd Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Voorronde   Finale        Overall  

1   Dali Gorp NED   -10 F 1,00/49/16.00 2,00/49/16.00   918,03 
2   Noel Hamelink NED   -17 F 2,50/55/13.00 4,50/55/13.00   806,25 
3   Lukas De Putter NED   -12 M 1,00/52/16.00 3,00/52/16.00   782,61 
4   Sofie Van Bergen NED   -17 F 3,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   775,00 
5   Charlotte Korsten NED   -17 F 5,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00   812,50 
6   Josse Bauwens BEL   -17 M 4,50/58/14.25   704,82 
7   Jack Brandt BEL   -12 M 2,50/52   701,86 
8   Dominique Korsten NED   -17 F 2,00/55/14.25   700,00 
9   Kian Hamelink NED   -17 M 1,00/58/14.25   662,65 

10   Cristina Zarauz *NED   -14 F 1,00/52/16.00   632,35 
11   Neve Sleegers NED   -17 F 2,00/55/16.00   625,00 
11   Yzze Van Der Wijst NED   -17 F 2,00/55/16.00   625,00 
13   Esmee De Putter NED   -17 F 3,00/55/18.25   562,50 
14   Robin Van Asseldonk NED   -17 M 4,25/58/18.25   557,23 
15   Jack Denis BEL   -14 M 3,50/52   533,78 
16   Brent Goubert BEL   -17 M 2,00/58/18.25   530,12 
17   Rosa Zarauz *NED   -17 F 0,00/55/18.25   525,00 
18   Mats Willemsen NED   -17 M 1,00/58/18.25   518,07 
19   Zina Berrens BEL   -17 F 2,00/52   475,00 
20   Norah De Putter NED   -10 F 4,50/37   467,21 
21   Maud Rinsma NED   -14 F 4,50/34   66,18 
22   Robin Mannes BEL   -17 M 1,00/40   12,05 
23   Wessel Van Der Wijst NED   -17 M 0,50/40   6,02 

Open Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Voorronde   Finale        Overall  

1   Arno De Ryck BEL   Ope M 1,00/58/10.75 4,00/58/11.25   854,05 
2   Freek School NED   Ope M 1,50/58/11.25 3,00/58/12.00   794,59 
3   Matthijs Korsten NED   -21 M 3,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/13.00   745,95 
4   Daniel De Jonge NED   -21 M 5,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/13.00   702,70 
5   Emmanuel Spoo BEL   Ope M 2,00/58/14.25 5,00/58/18.25   605,41 
6   Anna Fabre BEL   -21 F 4,00/55/18.25   519,77 
7   Ivanna Silkens BEL   -21 F 2,00/55/18.25   497,18 
8   Lotte Lepage BEL   Ope F 4,00/46   316,38 

Senioren Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Voorronde   Finale        Overall  

1   Peter De Ryck BEL   55+ M 1,00/55/11.25 1,00/55/11.25   948,05 
2   Yves Saintviteux BEL   55+ M 2,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   896,10 
3   Ard Van Bergen NED   55+ M 2,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00   889,61 
4   Tom Dokoupil NED   55+ M 4,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00   883,12 
5   Armando Zarauz *NED   35+ M 3,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25   882,35 
6   Britt Anthoni BEL   35+ F 2,00/55/13.00 2,50/43   837,84 
7   Jan Dooms BEL   35+ M 4,50/55/12.00   829,41 
8   Belinda Boekee NED   45+ F 0,50/52/13.00   801,47 
9   Yves Willems BEL   35+ M 2,00/55/12.00   800,00 

10   Mike Broemel *GER   55+ M 3,00/55/14.25   740,26 
11   Ingrid Vluymans BEL   55+ F 2,00/52/14.25   735,29 
12   Rudi Bertels BEL   55+ M 5,00/55/16.00   688,31 
13   Pierre Hof NED   65+ M 0,00/52/16.00   617,65 
14   Astrid Korsten NED   55+ F 4,00/52   588,24 
14   Chris Allaerts BEL   55+ F 4,00/52   588,24 
16   Henk Huisman NED   55+ M 3,00/55/18.25   584,42 
17   Mark Westenberg NED   55+ M 2,00/55/18.25   571,43 
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       Name   Country     Categ.   Voorronde   Finale        Overall  

18   Jan Willem De Putter NED   45+ M 2,50/55/18.25   549,38 
19   Nicole Van Den Berg-Cramer NED   35+ F 3,00/52   527,03 

Jeugd Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Voorronde   Finale        Overall  

1   Victoria Didden BEL   -17 F 3690 4040   386,97 
2   Sofie Van Bergen NED   -17 F 3370 3180   322,80 
3   Dominique Korsten NED   -17 F 3440 2620   329,50 
4   Dali Gorp NED   -10 F 390 390   143,38 
5   Charlotte Korsten NED   -17 F 1640 1060   157,09 
6   Wessel Van Der Wijst NED   -17 M 1590   131,95 
7   Noel Hamelink NED   -17 F 1340   128,35 
8   Lukas De Putter NED   -12 M 690   111,65 
9   Yzze Van Der Wijst NED   -17 F 950   91,00 

10   Neve Sleegers NED   -17 F 860   82,38 
11   Kian Hamelink NED   -17 M 940   78,01 
12   Brent Goubert BEL   -17 M 810   67,22 
13   Robin Van Asseldonk NED   -17 M 450   37,34 

Open Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Voorronde   Finale        Overall  

1   Matthijs Korsten NED   -21 M 2570 2720   216,39 
2   Freek School NED   Ope M 1570 2530   201,27 
3   Emmanuel Spoo BEL   Ope M 1340 2240   178,20 
4   Ivanna Silkens BEL   -21 F 1940 1710   172,29 

Senioren Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Voorronde   Finale        Overall  

1   Yves Saintviteux BEL   55+ M 3580 3620   1131,25 
2   Tom Dokoupil NED   55+ M 2320 2600   812,50 
3   Mike Broemel *GER   55+ M 2370 2100   740,62 
4   Ard Van Bergen NED   55+ M 1670 1910   596,88 
5   Ingrid Vluymans BEL   55+ F 1570 1180   424,32 
6   Pierre Hof NED   65+ M 820 560   273,33 
7   Astrid Korsten NED   55+ F 860   232,43 
8   Henk Huisman NED   55+ M 540   168,75 
9   Yves Willems BEL   35+ M 1870   168,47 

10   Jan Willem De Putter NED   45+ M 770   142,59 
11   Jan Dooms BEL   35+ M 740   66,67 

Jeugd Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Voorronde   Finale        Overall  

1   Josse Bauwens BEL   -17 M 22,5m   297,50 
2   Dominique Korsten NED   -17 F 15,5m   217,95 
3   Wessel Van Der Wijst NED   -17 M 18,2m   214,97 
4   Robin Van Asseldonk NED   -17 M 16,5m   182,34 
5   Kian Hamelink NED   -17 M 16,0m   172,74 
6   Sofie Van Bergen NED   -17 F 12,8m   148,72 
7   Robin Mannes BEL   -17 M 14,2m   138,20 
8   Neve Sleegers NED   -17 F 11,3m   110,26 
9   Brent Goubert BEL   -17 M 0,00m    
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Open Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Voorronde   Finale        Overall  

1   Freek School NED   Ope M 41,0m   482,95 
2   Emmanuel Spoo BEL   Ope M 25,8m   267,05 

Senioren Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Voorronde   Finale        Overall  

1   Henk Huisman NED   55+ M 29,2m   569,23 
2   Yves Saintviteux BEL   55+ M 26,1m   489,74 
3   Yves Willems BEL   35+ M 17,2m   189,94 
4   Jan Dooms BEL   35+ M 14,8m   145,25 

Jeugd Overall Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Dominique Korsten NED   -17 F 700,00  329,50  217,95  1247,45 
2   Sofie Van Bergen NED   -17 F 718,75  322,80  148,72  1190,27 
3   Kian Hamelink NED   -17 M 662,65  78,01  172,74  913,40 
4   Neve Sleegers NED   -17 F 625,00  82,38  110,26  817,64 
5   Robin Van Asseldonk NED   -17 M 557,23  37,34  182,34  776,91 
6   Brent Goubert BEL   -17 M 530,12  67,22    597,34 
7   Wessel Van Der Wijst NED   -17 M 6,02  131,95  214,97  352,94 

Open Overall Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Freek School NED   Ope M 794,59  124,90  482,95  1402,44 
2   Emmanuel Spoo BEL   Ope M 605,41  106,60  267,05  979,06 

Senioren Overall Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Yves Saintviteux BEL   55+ M 889,61  1118,75  489,74  2498,10 
2   Henk Huisman NED   55+ M 584,42  168,75  569,23  1322,40 
3   Yves Willems BEL   35+ M 800,00  168,47  189,94  1158,41 
4   Jan Dooms BEL   35+ M 829,41  66,67  145,25  1041,33 

Chief Judge
Sander Jongepier

Homologator
Jan Dooms

Scorer
Lena Klein Hofmeijer


